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  Meet Info: FHS @ Stanton

Registration Deadline: August 27, 2025

Ev# Day Sess Course Competitive Category Event Qualifying
Time Relay Teams

1 1 1 SCY G Open 200 Medley Relay Relay A (Entry: NT)
1. Timmerman, Johanna Kathryn
2. Schneider, Sterling Elizabeth
3. Kerch, Stella Lucielle
4. Randall, Ashley Quay

Relay B (Entry: NT)
1. Rafferty, Alexandra Frances
2. Ilog, Mikayla Joy
3. Mailloux, Marley Bee
4. Rotramel, Katharine R

Relay C (Entry: NT)
1. Baldwin, Ainsley Miller
2. Glocker, Penny W
3. Vieira, Eisley Marie
4. Andry, Olivia Brooke

Relay D (Entry: NT)
1. Ventimiglia, Sofia Patrice
2. Emerson, Natatlie Grace
3. Jones, Shelby Blair
4. Pollock, Gianna Devi

2 1 1 SCY B Open 200 Medley Relay Relay A (Entry: NT)
1. Baldwin, Mason Dean
2. Ayers, Seth Michael
3. Murdono, Michael Robert
4. Vanscoy, Merrick Field

Relay B (Entry: NT)
1. Lewis, James Curtis
2. Annis, Gideon Vincent
3. Vinas, Matthew James
4. Johns, David Robert

Relay C (Entry: NT)
1. Stimler, Carson Lee
2. Stuver, Maceo Ash Roland
3. Regnier, Bennett Todd
4. Smythe, Henry James

Relay D (Entry: NT)
1. Byrd, Anthony Bacayo
2. Strayve, Tristan Snipe
3. Watson, Bryce Wynne
4. Fourie, Jayce Riaan

17 1 1 SCY G Open 200 Free Relay Relay A (Entry: NT)
1. Kerch, Stella Lucielle
2. Mailloux, Marley Bee
3. Williams, Emma Grace
4. Siefken, Asa Georgie

Relay B (Entry: NT)
1. Kruse, Sage Jillian Sequoia
2. Andry, Olivia Brooke
3. Ilog, Mikayla Joy
4. Reubens, Samantha Ann

Relay C (Entry: NT)
1. Halker, Rowan Isla
2. Payne, Hudson Soleil
3. Reiss, Alice Kristine
4. Pollock, Gianna Devi
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Relay D (Entry: NT)
1. Baldwin, Ainsley Miller
2. Ward, Natalie Margaret
3. Jones, Shelby Blair
4. Glocker, Penny W

18 1 1 SCY B Open 200 Free Relay Relay A (Entry: NT)
1. Vanscoy, Merrick Field
2. Rotramel, Bennett Thomas
3. Ayers, Seth Michael
4. Rogers, Noah Jude

Relay B (Entry: NT)
1. Metcalf, Makodo Aun
2. Johns, David Robert
3. Vinas, Matthew James
4. Wilkinson, Matthew Brian

Relay C (Entry: NT)
1. Dumitru, Jonah Luke
2. Fourie, Jayce Riaan
3. Kirvin, Callen James
4. Searl, Nicholas Ernest

Relay D (Entry: NT)
23 1 1 SCY G Open 400 Free Relay Relay A (Entry: NT)

1. Rotramel, Katharine R
2. Randall, Ashley Quay
3. Schneider, Sterling Elizabeth
4. Timmerman, Johanna Kathryn

Relay B (Entry: NT)
1. Williams, Emma Grace
2. Vieira, Eisley Marie
3. Siefken, Asa Georgie
4. Reiss, Alice Kristine

Relay C (Entry: NT)
1. Kruse, Sage Jillian Sequoia
2. Leyhausen, Viola Lillith
3. Rafferty, Alexandra Frances
4. Reubens, Samantha Ann

Relay D (Entry: NT)
1. Halker, Rowan Isla
2. Ventimiglia, Sofia Patrice
3. Ward, Natalie Margaret
4. Emerson, Natatlie Grace

24 1 1 SCY B Open 400 Free Relay Relay A (Entry: NT)
1. Baldwin, Mason Dean
2. Rotramel, Bennett Thomas
3. Murdono, Michael Robert
4. Rogers, Noah Jude

Relay B (Entry: NT)
1. Regnier, Bennett Todd
2. Metcalf, Makodo Aun
3. Wilkinson, Matthew Brian
4. Moore, Jackson Scott

Relay C (Entry: NT)
1. Lewis, James Curtis
2. Smythe, Henry James
3. Mejia, Ethan Andres
4. Stuver, Maceo Ash Roland

Relay D (Entry: NT)
1. Watson, Bryce Wynne
2. Strayve, Tristan Snipe
3. Kirvin, Callen James
4. Annis, Gideon Vincent


